Federacion de Golf
de Castilla y Ledn

Apellidos, Nombre

Cuarta categoria
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Gonzalez Curiel, Pedro Maria
Perote Gutierrez, Jose Luis
Tejerina Garcia, Alejandro
Diez Garcia, Pablo Antonio
Maestro Alvarez, Henar

Ruiz Garcia, Pedro

La Faisanera

XVl Circuito senior

Listado de puntos handicap por categorias

Cat.
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HEX

30,50
34,50
27,50
27,60
36,00
26,50

HJ

25
29
22
22
41
21

Ptos.

35
27
26
24
24
20



